Rangliste
Banked Slalom Gstaad

17. Feb 24
StartNr- Name YOB Gender 1. Lauf Torfehler 2.Lauf
1 2 Affolter Jil 2016 Female Zollikofen 52.28 55.46 52.28
StartNr- Name YOB Gender 1. Lauf Torfehler 2. Lauf
1 15 Kratzer Timo 2015 Male St.Stephan SNSA 46.97 48.28 46.97
2 13 Zurkinden Liano 2016 Male Toffen SAC Oldemhorn 49.67 51.51 49.67
StartNr- Name YOB Gender 1. Lauf Torfehler 2. Lauf
1 23 RufSelina 2013 Female Sannen Rookie Crew 43.79 44.84 43.79
2 22 Affolter Kim 2013 Female Zollikofen BABE 45.48 47.74 45.48
3 21 Paquelet Lison 2013 Female St. Martin de Belleville 50.24 47.52 47.52
4 25 Schmid Eileen 2013 Female Adelboden 51.22 51.29 51.22
5 24 Lebouchard Lilou 2013 Female Saanen 55.52 55.94 55.52

StartNr- Name YOB Gender 1. Lauf Torfehler 2.Lauf
1 45 Pliss Miles 2014 Male Bern 40.62 41.11 40.62
2 47 Meier Gian 2013 Male Burgdorf 44.94 42.48 42.48



3 42 LitteyJake 2013 Male Wengen 43.43 42.62 42.62
4 43 Gritter Vince 2014 Male Evilard 42.9 48.66 42.9
5 44 Baechler Luc 2013 Male 44.67 45.02 44.67
6 50 Mihlemann Luuk 2013 Male Bern 49.27 47.36 47.36
7 49 Zurkinden Nael 2014 Male Toffen SAC Oldemhorn 49.41 50.6 49.41
8 46 Bihlmann Lou 2014 Male Bern 52.26 50.89 50.89
9 48 Lehmann Colin 2013 Male Fruttigen DNF 51.66 51.66

StartNr- Name YOB Gender 1. Lauf Torfehler 2. Lauf

1 83 Rupp Noomi 2012 Female Thun 49.35 46.32 46.32
2 80 Meier Zoe 2012 Female Burgdorf 47.27 46.53 46.53
3 79 Strasser Annic 2012 Female 48.67 48.04 48.04
4 71 Gritter Emilie 2012 Female Evilard 52.67 3 51.06 51.06
5 76 Tschanz Alessia 2012 Female Zweisimmen Rookie Crew 58.83 52.54 52.54
6 73 Hasler Lynn 2011 Female Bolligen 53.78 56.72 53.78
7 81 JosilLicia 2011 Female Adelboden 69.35 59.61 59.61
8 82 CostaAnja 2011 Female Saanen Rookie Crew 60.2 140.86 60.2
9 78 Colellalaura 2012 Female Saanen Rookie Crew 67.99 64.56 64.56
10 75 Sigrist Emely 2012 Female Gstaad DNS DNS

StartNr- Name YOB  Gender 1. Lauf Torfehler 2. Lauf
1 108 Rupp louri 2011 Male Thun 43.31 43.17 43.17
2 103 Martin Tobi 2012 Male 58.91 47.12 47.12
3 106 Heine Nikki 2012 Male Saanen 52.12 52.41 52.12
4 107 Miuller Marc-Oliver 2012 Male Saanen 60.83 59.92 59.92
5 105 Werthschulte Chris 2011 Male Schonried Rookie Crew 73.59 3 DNF 9 73.59
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StartNr- Name

165
162

161 Schwitzguebel Roisin

164
163
166

Reber Anika
Bihlmann Nia

Hauswirth Mia
Matti Linda
Heine Chiara

2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gstaad
Bern

Saanen
Saanen
Saanen
Saanen

SNSA
SNSA
Rookie Crew
Rookie Crew

1. Lauf
42.32
43.52
43.78
44.16
50.18

DNF

Torfehler 2. Lauf
41.87
43.68
43.56
46.66
45.73
DNF

41.87
43.52
43.56
44.16
45.73

NOoO b WN B

StartNr- Name

184
185
182
181
183
187
186

Ascheberger Andri
Berner Pablo

Iseli Basil

Bonardi Nello
Mihlemann Mats
Gfeller Luis
Gehret Benz

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Bern
Gerzensee
Zweisimmen

Bern
Thierachern
Gstaad

SNSA

Matten Interlaken
Rookie Crew

1. Lauf
42.16
42.47
43.87
42.46
44.22
64.49
70.09

Torfehler 2. Lauf

41.1

41.86

42.32

42.68

43.39

3 47.99

80.16

41.1
41.86
42.32
42.46
43.39
47.99
70.09
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StartNr- Name

210
206
205
209
202
201
207

Rieder Steffi
Wiedmer Léoni
Galli Jennifer
WyssJana
Kuhnen Mia
CollelaRosa
Hauser Renate

1994
2002
1993
2007
2007
2007
1979

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Bern

Oey
Winterthur
Goldiswil
Lenk
Saanen

SC Matten
BABE
BABE
BABE

SNSA

1. Lauf
40.8
42.7
42.97
57.6
42.73
42.57
48.68

Torfehler 2. Lauf
40.71
41.52
41.72
42.05
42.35
44.27
44.93

40.71
41.52
41.72
42.05
42.35
42.57
44.93



8 208 von Guten Victoria 2007 Female Diemtigtal BABE 46.13 45.84 45.84
9 203 Schwitzguebel Siobhan 2006 Female Saanen 47.32 48.67 47.32
10 212 Strasser Christina 1980 Female Zweisimmen 51.24 49.73 49.73

Rang BIB Name YOB Gender 1. Lauf Torfehler 2.Lauf Torfehler Best
1 315 Oester Andreas 1982 Male Adelboden Crazy Boarders Adelbode 37.98 36.95 36.95
2 303 Gritter André 1976 Male Evilard 38.47 37.94 37.94
3 322 Miller Nik 1999 Male Toffen SCRiiti 39.95 38.43 38.43
4 311 Meier Alexander 1979 Male Burgdorf 40.64 39.43 39.43
5 301 van Meel Guido 1973 Male Chalberhoni SNSA 40.17 39.56 39.56
6 306 Bonnard Gilles 2005 Male Toffen 40.74 39.7 39.7
7 305 Seiler Pascal 1995 Male Riggisberg 39.88 40.82 39.88
8 325 Wyss Niklas 2004 Male Goldiswil BABE 39.88 40.55 39.88
9 334 Rupp Silvan 1981 Male Neufeldstrasse 41.47 40.48 3  40.48

10 326 Jentsch Odilo 2003 male Villars-sur-Ollon BABE 40.93 40.76 40.76
11 332 Klenk Lenni 2008 Male Lauenen SNSA 41.23 40.77 40.77
12 329 Schillinger Finn 2007 Male Zweisimmen SNSA 40.86 54.22 40.86
13 316 Schillinger Hans 1977 Male Zweisimmen SNSA 41.38 41.19 6 41.19
14 304 Tanner Adrian 1973 Male Toffen 43.15 41.61 41.61
15 333 Kratzer Jonas 1984 Male St.Stephan 42 41.65 41.65
16 312 RufSascha 1977 Male Saanen SNSA 41.71 41.67 41.67
17 328 Perreten Marcel 1980 male Saanen 42.62 42.41 42.41
18 317 Talmon Jorg 1977 Male Gstaad 42.52 42.6 42.52
19 309 Christ Marcel 1976 Male 44.32 42.77 42.77
20 324 Beldner Tieni 2008 Male Bern BABE 44.22 42.94 42.94
21 310 Bill Frank 1977 Male Miinchenbuchsee 43.76 43.09 43.09
22 323 Hammer Marius 2000 male Lohn-Ammansegg BABE 43.17 50.28 43.17
23 335 Bucheli Bruno 1975 Male Brummem Pure Snowboard 43.84 43.17 43.17
24 330 Lebouchard Maxime 2007 Male Gstaad SNSA 44.03 43.19 43.19
25 327 Perreten Dominik 1979 male Lauenen 43.8 43.34 43.34

N
(o))

308 Auer Silvan 1974 Male Thun 47.49 44.26 44 .26



27 321 Burri Daniel 1979 Male Schoénried 45.12 47.58 45.12
28 319 Bach Lukas 1986 Male Saanen 45.39 48.28 45.39
29 302 Paquelet Jerome 1973 Male St. Martin de Belleville 50.92 46.58 46.58
30 314 Toivonen Teppo 1983 Male FIN Rougemont 50.14 60.49 50.14
31 313 Castaqgliulo Marco 1999 Male ITASchonried 78.37 78.62 78.37
TD Peter Notz Anzahl Kurven 13
Rennleiter Mike Schmid Schnee sulz
Wetter Sonnig
Timing Florine Ruckstuhl
Start 1800m
Ziel 1700m

¥



